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The following is a list of companies that have expressed interest in A History Of NASA’s Near-
Earth Object Program. This is not a bidders list. This list is provided for informational purposes
only. Companies on this list will not be notified of future information regarding the acquisition.
Potential offerors are responsible for monitoring the NASA/HQ Business Opportunities Home
Page for future notices regarding this acquisition. This is neither an endorsement nor

representative of a preference, by NASA, for any of the listed companies.

Andrew Butrica

5225 Pooks Hill Rd, Apt. 913-S
Bethesda, MD 20814-6716
Phone: (301) 656-3486

E-mail: abutrica@earthlink.net

Dr. Michael Meltzer

31 Westwood Court

Oakland, CA 94611-2124

Phone: (510) 339-6492 home
(510) 610-5327 cell

E-mail: mpmeltzer@comecast.net

Armcor.com

Attn: John Fedewa
Phone: 800-873-4161
E-mail: fbo@armcor.com

Donald K. Yeomans

2116 Erin Way

Glendale, CA 91206

Phone: (818) 790-4984

E-mail: dkyeomans@gmail.com

Daniel L. Patterson

6825 Peters Pike

Dayton, OH 45414-2113

Phone 937-367-4639

E-mail: photopilot6795@earthlink.net

Walter W. Rice

2121 Red Leaf Ct.

Gambrills, MD 21054-1707
Phone/Fax: (410) 451-5127
E-mail: walterwrice@comcast.net

StratComm, Inc.

24 Prime Park Way, Suite 103

Natick, MA 01760

Attn: Robert George

Phone: (508) 907-7000 x201

Email: rgeorge@stratcomminc.com
Attn: Michele Tezduyar

Phone: (508) 907-7000 x211

Email: mtezduyar@stratcomminc.com

Erik M. Conway

4800 Oak Grove Drive

MS 200-108

Jet Propulsion Laboratory
Pasadena, CA 91109

Phone: (818) 393-1089
Erik.M.Conway@jpl.nasa.gov
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